
Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Callum Gilchrist KUR 30 30 30 90
2 Cooper Manser GOS 19 25 23 67
3 Blake Spencer ROU 20 25 22 67
4 Augustus Moore BOW 24 0 26 50
5 Liam Hunnam ILL 12 17 18 47
6 Jacob Storrie RIV 7 21 0 28
7 Brock Doran QUA 8 10 0 18
8 Roman Dobson MWA 18 0 0 18
9 James Mikan NSU 13 0 0 13

10 Joshua Bartle INW 13 0 0 13
11 Lachlan Hennessy PTH 0 0 11 11
12 Liam Martin RYD 0 11 0 11
13 Tanay Ram Kolluru ROU 11 0 0 11
14 Declan Xing STG 0 0 9 9
15 Nathan Sarah NRC 0 9 0 9
16 Daniel Bright MWA 6 0 0 6

U12 Boys Sprints



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Dominic Trigwell RYD 27 25 28 80
2 Augustus Moore BOW 27 0 15 42
3 Brock Doran QUA 13 24 0 37
4 Jacob Storrie RIV 11 23 0 34
5 Samuel Lasky GBK 0 30 0 30
6 Liam Hunnam ILL 8 9 10 27
7 Blake Spencer ROU 10 0 12 22
8 Akira Bray BAL 0 0 13 13
9 Joshua Bartle INW 13 0 0 13

10 Declan Xing STG 0 0 11 11
11 Nathan Sarah NRC 0 10 0 10
12 Daniel Bright MWA 9 0 0 9

U12 Boys Middle Distance



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Izach Saalea-Morgan CTN 30 28 30 88
2 Cooper Manser GOS 24 24 26 74
3 Joshua Dick SUT 24 21 24 69
4 Liam Hunnam ILL 24 21 22 67
5 John Calavrias STG 17 0 20 37
6 Noah Bronger BNK 0 28 0 28
7 Joshua Bartle INW 19 0 0 19
8 Declan Xing STG 0 0 18 18
9 Tanay Ram Kolluru ROU 10 0 0 10

10 Daniel Bright MWA 8 0 0 8

U12 Boys Throws



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Cooper Manser GOS 12 13 15 40
2 Blake Spencer ROU 9 15 13 37
3 Dominic Trigwell RYD 8 9 12 29
4 Liam Hunnam ILL 6 8 11 25
5 Jacob Storrie RIV 10 11 0 21
6 James Mikan NSU 15 0 0 15
7 Joshua Bartle INW 13 0 0 13
8 Liam Martin RYD 0 12 0 12
9 Roman Dobson MWA 11 0 0 11

10 Nathan Sarah NRC 0 10 0 10
11 Akira Bray BAL 0 0 10 10
12 Joshua Dick SUT 7 0 0 7
13 Tanay Ram Kolluru ROU 5 0 0 5

U12 Boys Jumps


